How to order:
Standard sizes can be speci�ed from the tables opposite.
Alternatively, specify:
Series - Wire Code - Elastomer - Style-Size/Dimensions
Notes:
Su�x #1= number of layers.
E.g. (1) indicates one layer, default is 2 layers
S/A = Self-adhesive
N/A = No adhesive
Adhesive cannot be used on more than one layerExamples:
KE-MST-60-0024 is 2.4 mm diameter round 2 x Monel layers over silicone tube
 KE-ANS-70-0032-0095-(1) S/A  is 3.2 x 9.5 mm rectangular neoprene sponge
with 1 x Aluminium mesh layer and PSA backing
Please note:
• Knitted meshes are available in continuous lengths,
 cut pieces or as fabricated gaskets
• The above are examples of standard pro�les and
 sizes that we o�er - other sizes are available -
 please ask!
For details of �xing methods or any technical
queries please contact our sales o�ce.
KNITSHIELD  |   Knitted Mesh
OUTSIDE DIA X INSIDE DIA PART NUMBER
 1.57 x ------ 60-0016
 2.36 x ------ 60-0024
 3.18 x 1.57 60-0032-0016
 4.75 x 3.18 60-0048-0032
 6.35 x 3.18 60-0064-0032
 7.92 x 4.75 60-0080-0048
 9.53 x 6.35 60-0095-0064
 11.1 x 7.92 60-0111-0080
 12.7 x 9.53 60-0127-0095
 14.9 x 11.1 60-0149-0111
 19.1 x ------ 60-0191
 25.4 x ------ 60-0254
ROUND SECTION
    DIA X LENGTH PART NUMBER
 1.57 x 12.7 80-0016-0127
 1.57 x 15.9 80-0016-0159
 1.57 x 19.1 80-0016-0191
 2.36 x 12.7 80-0024-0127
 2.36 x 19.1 80-0024-0191
 3.18 x 12.7 80-0032-0016-0127
 3.18 x 15.9 80-0032-0016-0159
 3.18 x 19.1 80-0032-0016-0191
 3.96 x 12.7 80-0040-0127
 3.96 x 19.1 80-0040-0191
 4.75 x 12.7 80-0048-0032-0127
 4.75 x 15.9 80-0048-0032-0159
 4.75 x 19.1 80-0048-0032-0191
 4.75 x 25.4 80-0048-0032-0254
 6.35 x 12.7 80-0064-0048-0127
 6.35 x 15.9 80-0064-0048-0159
 6.35 x 19.1 80-0064-0048-0191
 6.35 x 25.4 80-0064-0048-0254
 9.53 x 19.1 80-0095-0064-0191
 9.53 x 25.4 80-0095-0064-0254
ROUND WITH TAIL
    HEIGHT X WIDTH PART NUMBER
 2.36 x 3.18 70-0024-0032
 2.36 x 4.78 70-0024-0048
 2.36 x 6.35 70-0024-0064
 3.18 x 3.18 70-0032-0032
 3.18 x 4.78 70-0032-0048
 3.18 x 6.35 70-0032-0064
 3.18 x 9.53 70-0032-0095
 3.18 x 12.7 70-0032-0127
 4.78 x 4.78 70-0048-0048
 4.78 x 6.35 70-0048-0064
 4.78 x 9.53 70-0048-0095
 6.35 x 6.35 70-0064-0064

W: www.p-p-t.co.uk
E: info@p-p-t.co.uk
How to order:
Standard sizes can be speci�ed from the tables opposite.
Alternatively, specify:
Series - Wire Code - Elastomer - Style-Size/Dimensions
Notes:
Su�x #1= number of layers.
E.g. (1) indicates one layer, default is 2 layers
S/A = Self-adhesive
N/A = No adhesive
Adhesive cannot be used on more than one layerExamples:
KE-MST-60-0024 is 2.4 mm diameter round 2 x Monel layers over silicone tube
 KE-ANS-70-0032-0095-(1) S/A  is 3.2 x 9.5 mm rectangular neoprene sponge
with 1 x Aluminium mesh layer and PSA backing
Please note:
• Knitted meshes are available in continuous lengths,
 cut pieces or as fabricated gaskets
• The above are examples of standard pro�les and
 sizes that we o�er - other sizes are available -
 please ask!
For details of �xing methods or any technical
queries please contact our sales o�ce.
KNITSHIELD  |   Knitted Mesh
OUTSIDE DIA X INSIDE DIA PART NUMBER
 1.57 x ------ 60-0016
 2.36 x ------ 60-0024
 3.18 x 1.57 60-0032-0016
 4.75 x 3.18 60-0048-0032
 6.35 x 3.18 60-0064-0032
 7.92 x 4.75 60-0080-0048
 9.53 x 6.35 60-0095-0064
 11.1 x 7.92 60-0111-0080
 12.7 x 9.53 60-0127-0095
 14.9 x 11.1 60-0149-0111
 19.1 x ------ 60-0191
 25.4 x ------ 60-0254
ROUND SECTION
    DIA X LENGTH PART NUMBER
 1.57 x 12.7 80-0016-0127
 1.57 x 15.9 80-0016-0159
 1.57 x 19.1 80-0016-0191
 2.36 x 12.7 80-0024-0127
 2.36 x 19.1 80-0024-0191
 3.18 x 12.7 80-0032-0016-0127
 3.18 x 15.9 80-0032-0016-0159
 3.18 x 19.1 80-0032-0016-0191
 3.96 x 12.7 80-0040-0127
 3.96 x 19.1 80-0040-0191
 4.75 x 12.7 80-0048-0032-0127
 4.75 x 15.9 80-0048-0032-0159
 4.75 x 19.1 80-0048-0032-0191
 4.75 x 25.4 80-0048-0032-0254
 6.35 x 12.7 80-0064-0048-0127
 6.35 x 15.9 80-0064-0048-0159
 6.35 x 19.1 80-0064-0048-0191
 6.35 x 25.4 80-0064-0048-0254
 9.53 x 19.1 80-0095-0064-0191
 9.53 x 25.4 80-0095-0064-0254
ROUND WITH TAIL
    HEIGHT X WIDTH PART NUMBER
 2.36 x 3.18 70-0024-0032
 2.36 x 4.78 70-0024-0048
 2.36 x 6.35 70-0024-0064
 3.18 x 3.18 70-0032-0032
 3.18 x 4.78 70-0032-0048
 3.18 x 6.35 70-0032-0064
 3.18 x 9.53 70-0032-0095
 3.18 x 12.7 70-0032-0127
 4.78 x 4.78 70-0048-0048
 4.78 x 6.35 70-0048-0064
 4.78 x 9.53 70-0048-0095
 6.35 x 6.35 70-0064-0064